Etude Middle School Calendar | 2022-23

Monday, Tuesday, Thursday, Friday 8:00am - 3:25 pm
Wednesday 8:00am - 2:00pm

Breakfast 7:45 am - 7:55 am

August
8

9
29-30
30

31

September
1
5

October
28

November
8

11

23

24 - 25

28

29

December
23-30

In Person Registration 12 -6 pm

In Person Registration 7:30 am - 1:00 pm
Presession - Teachers Only

Open House - Bring Your Supplies - 5:00 - 6:30 pm
Professional Development Day - Teachers Only

First Day of School
Labor Day - No School

Fall Recess - No school

Picture Day

SASD Parent-Teacher Conferences - Etude Group in session

Early Release - Noon

Thanksgiving Recess - No School

PoLs - Full Day - No School - Student will participate in PoL -Noon Release
PoLs - %2 Day - Student will participate in PoL

Winter Recess - No School



January
2

10

12

16

19

20

23

February
20
24

March

24 - 31

April

10

May
23
25
26
29

June

School Reconvenes

Exhibitions of Learning

Exhibitions of Learning

No School - Recess Day

1st Semester Ends

Teacher Records Day - No Students
Semester 2 Begins

Emergency Make-Up Day - No School if Not Needed
SASD Parent-Teacher Conferences - Etude Group in session

PoLs - Full Day - No School - Student will participate in PoL -Noon Release
PoLs - %2 Day - Student will participate in PoL
Spring Recess

School Reconvenes
Good Friday - No School
Emergency Make-Up Day - No School if Not Needed

Exhibitions of Learning

Exhibitions of Learning

Emergency Make-up Day - No School if not needed
Memorial Day - No School

PoLs - Full Day - Student will participate in PoL
PoLs - % Day - No School - Student will participate in PoL -Noon Release
Last Day of School Early Release



