

## Étude Middle School Calendar | 2022-23 Monday, Tuesday, Thursday, Friday 8:00am - 3:25 pm Wednesday 8:00am - 2:00pm Breakfast 7:45 am - 7:55 am

## August

8	In Person Registration 12 - 6 pm
9	In Person Registration 7:30 am - 1:00 pm
29-30	Presession - Teachers Only
30	Open House - Bring Your Supplies - 5:00 - 6:30 pm
31	Professional Development Day - Teachers Only
September	
1	First Day of School
5	Labor Day - <b>No School</b>
October	
28	Fall Recess - No school
November	
8	Picture Day
11	SASD Parent-Teacher Conferences - Étude Group in session
23	Early Release - Noon
24 - 25	Thanksgiving Recess - <b>No School</b>
28	PoLs - Full Day - No School - Student will participate in PoL -Noon Release
29	PoLs - ½ Day - Student will participate in PoL
December	
23 - 30	Winter Recess - No School

January	
2	School Reconvenes
10	Exhibitions of Learning
12	Exhibitions of Learning
16	No School - Recess Day
19	1st Semester Ends
20	Teacher Records Day - No Students
23	Semester 2 Begins
February	
20	Emergency Make-Up Day - No School if Not Needed
24	SASD Parent-Teacher Conferences - Étude Group in session
March	
7	PoLs - Full Day - No School - Student will participate in PoL -Noon Release
8	PoLs - ½ Day - Student will participate in PoL
24 - 31	Spring Recess
April	
3	School Reconvenes
7	Good Friday - <b>No School</b>
10	Emergency Make-Up Day - No School if Not Needed
Мау	
23	Exhibitions of Learning
25	Exhibitions of Learning
26	Emergency Make-up Day - No School if not needed
29	Memorial Day - <b>No School</b>
June	
5	PoLs - Full Day - Student will participate in PoL
6	PoLs - ½ Day - No School - Student will participate in PoL -Noon Release
7	Last Day of School Early Release